SANTA MONICA-MALIBU UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2019-2020 District Calendar

Approved by the Board of Education: 11/28/16
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First Day of Instruction:
- Thursday, August 22, 2019

Last Day of Instruction:
- Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Certificated Staff Development Days:
(No Students)

- Monday, August 19, 2019

- Tuesday, August 20, 2019

HOLIDAYS:

July 4: 4th of July Holiday

Sept. 2: Labor Day Holiday

Sept. 30: Local Holiday

Oct. 9: Local Holiday

Nov. 11: Veteran's Day Holiday

Nov. 28: Thanksgiving Holiday

Nov. 29: Legal Holiday (Admissions Day observd)
Dec. 24, 25: Winter Holidays

Dec. 31, Jan 1: New Years Holidays

Jan 20: Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Feb. 17: Washington's Birthday Holiday
Apr. 10: Local Holiday

Apr. 13: Legal Holiday (Lincoln's B'day observd)
May 25: Memorial Day Holiday

SCHOOL RECESSES:
Dec. 23 - Jan. 3: Winter Recess
Apr. 6 - Apr. 17: Spring Recess

PUPIL-FREE DAYS:
Aug. 19: All Students

Nov. 5: Elementary Students Only
Jan. 6: Secondary Students Only

TK/K: Aug. 22, 23, 27, Nov. 6, 7, 8, 27, Dec. 20,

Elementary: Aug. 22, 27, Sept. 3, Nov. 6, 7, 8, 27,

Santa Monica Middle Schools: Sept. 12, Nov. 27,
Dec. 20, Apr. 3, May 14, June 9, June 10

Malibu MS/HS: Aug. 29, Sept. 12, Nov. 27, Dec.

Samohi: Sept. 10, Dec. 17, 18, 19, 20, Mar. 17,

Olympic HS: Sept. 10, Nov. 27, May 5, June 2, 3,
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Back to School Nights:

Tues. Aug. 27 - Elementary TK-2

Thurs. Aug. 29 - Malibu Middle School

Tues. Sept. 3 - Elementary 3-5

Tues. Sept. 10 - Samohi & Olympic HS

Thurs. Sept. 12 - SM Middle Schools
and Malibu HS

Open House Nights:

Thurs. March 12 - Malibu MS/HS
Tues. March 17 - Samohi

Thurs. April 2 - Elementary

Tues. May 5 - Olympic HS

Thurs. May 14 - SM Middle Schools

Promotions/Graduations:
Wed.. June 3 - Olympic HS 5:30 pm
Mon. June 8 - Elementary
Tues. June 9 - MHS 2:00 pm

- Samohi 5:30 pm
Wed. June 10 - Middle School

Parent Conference Days (TK-5):
Nov. 5 - Nov. 8, 2019

Testing Dates: expected, not confirmed
CAASPP (9-11): March 3 - April 13, 2020
CAASPP (3-8): April 20 - May 22, 2020
AP Testing: May 4 - May 15, 2020

TK/Kindergarten Roundup:
Jan. 27 - Feb. 7, 2020

Final Exams:

Malibu MS/HS: Dec. 18 - 20, 2019;
June 5, 8,9, 2020

Samohi: Dec. 17 - 20, 2019;

June 4, 5, 8,9, 2020

Summer School:

11SS: June 18 - July 15, 2020

Credit Recovery: June 18 - Jul 22, 2020
ESY: June 18 - July 15, 2020

Teacher Work Days: 184
Student Days: 180

1st Semester: Aug. 22 - Dec. 20 (81 days)
2nd Semester: Jan. 7 -June 10 (99 days)

TK-5 Grading Periods:
Conference: Nov. 5,2019
Winter Grading: Feb. 7, 2020
Spring Grading: June 10, 2020

6-12 Grading Periods
Aug. 22 - Sept. 27, 2019
Oct. 1 - Nov. 8,2019
Nov. 12 - Dec. 20, 2019
Jan.7 - Feb. 21, 2020
Feb. 24 - April 17, 2020
April 20 - June 10, 2020
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